© November 2018 State Water Heaters. All right reserved
Statesman®
HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL
ELECTRIC WATER HEATERS
SSE - 5/10/20/30/40/50/65/80/100/120
•  State’s new proprietary electronic water heater control provides precise + or – 1° temperature
 control that is ideal for industrial and food service applications where exact temperatures are

© November 2018 State Water Heaters. All right reserved
DIMENSIONS | SSE
Model
number
Tank
capacity Max
kW
input
Dimensions
Approx. ship-
ping weight
A B C D
gal. litre inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm lbs kg
SSE-5A 5 19 3 22 558.8 16 406.4 24 610 4.25 108 82 37.2
SSE-10A 10 38 6 28.13 714.5 18 457.2 26 660 5.25 133.35 116 48.1
SSE-20A 20 30 18 31.75 806.5 22 558.8 28 711 5.75 146.05 145 65.7
SSE-30A 30 114 24 43.25 1098.55 22 558.8 28 711 5.75 146.05 218 98.9
SSE-40A 40 151 36 54.75 1391 22 558.8 28 711 5.75 146.05 245 111.1
SSE-50A 50 189 90 66.19 1681 22 558.8 28 711 5.75 146.05 291 132
SSE-65A 65 246 90 57.25 1454 26.5 673.1 32.5 826 11.38 289 344 156
SSE-80A 80 303 90 58.13 1477 28 711.2 35 889 12.5 318 406 184.2
SSE-100A 100 379 90 70.25 1784 28 711.2 35 889 12.5 318 419 190.1
SSE-120A 120 450 90 70.25 1784 30.13 765.3 37 939.8 12.5 318 453 205.5
NOTE: SSE 5A to 50 A not available with G-mark for Gulf countries. SSE models have not been tested to Saudi energy effi-
ciency regulations. Only models with > 70 kW are available in Saudi Arabia
© November 2018 State Water Heaters. All right reserved